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PB24-0924 12/29/2025 Building 353023220032 1000 COUNTY ROAD E W RENNER ROOFING 74,000.00

PB25-0217 12/18/2025 Building 013023210045 415 BUCHER AVE HAMMER, KATILYN OR SCOTT 464.00

PB25-0892 12/02/2025 Residential Deck 233023340281 885 NANCY CIR HERITAGE COMMERCIAL CONTRACTING LLC 5,000.00

PB25-0917 12/11/2025 Res - Door 023023210062 959 SCENIC DR PELLA NORTHLAND 5,924.00

PB25-0956 12/30/2025 Building 143023240035 4835 NOTTINGHAM PL JEFFERY L BLAHUT 14,890.00

PB25-0970 12/02/2025 Residential Demo 243023120037 316 LION LN NORWAY BUILDERS INC. 0.00

PB25-0971 12/02/2025 Building 243023120037 316 LION LN NORWAY BUILDERS 143,288.00

PB25-0993 12/09/2025 Building 143023210017 960 OAKRIDGE AVE KNOLLWOOD BUILDERS LLC 40,510.00

PB25-1000 12/09/2025 Commercial Remodel 263023440007 3760 VICTORIA ST N RJ RYAN CONSTRUCTION, INC 50,000.00

PB25-1001 12/08/2025 Building 043023420002 1707 LOIS DR AUSTIN J HOLMQUIST 3,000.00

PB25-1038 12/01/2025 Res - Door 243023110116 195 LION LN PELLA NORTHLAND 16,264.00

PB25-1056 12/08/2025 Residential New Construction113023320011 5208 OXFORD N ST JT MEZZ CONSTRUCTION LLC 875,000.00

PB25-1057 12/05/2025 Building 353023410035 737 AMBER DR KOHLER CO DBA KOHLER SERVICES 25,000.00

PB25-1059 12/03/2025 Res - Windows & Doors 013023230008 5845 KITKERRY S CT HOME Depot USA inc 10,875.00

PB25-1068 12/11/2025 Building 023023220033 5908 ROYAL OAKS DR BECKER BUILDING & REMODELING INC. 85,000.00

PB25-1071 12/01/2025 Res - Roof 243023130020 4402 HODGSON RD REGAL ENTERPRISES INC 21,000.00

PB25-1072 12/01/2025 Res - Siding 233023330058 4200 OXFORD N ST TWIN CITIES SIDING PROFESSIONALS 6,000.00

PB25-1073 12/03/2025 Res - Door 353023140030 3447 OWASSO ST WINDOW CONCEPTS OF MN, INC. 2,975.00

PB25-1074 12/03/2025 Res - Windows 023023320265 1049 ROYAL CT WINDOW NATION LLC 17,228.00

PB25-1075 12/11/2025 Residential Solar 263023120410 770 CRYSTAL AVE Wolf River Electric LLC 15,000.00

PB25-1076 12/16/2025 Residential Deck 263023120410 770 CRYSTAL AVE DECKS ELEVATED LLC 14,000.00

PB25-1077 12/15/2025 Building 023023320035 5644 CHATSWORTH N ST Gregory Contracting 11,921.00

PB25-1078 12/04/2025 Res - Windows 043023230063 1935 BLUESTEM LN CUSTOM REMODELERS 10,880.00

PB25-1079 12/04/2025 Res - Door 033023240043 5776 RIDGE CREEK ROAD CT CREW2, INC. 2,896.00

PB25-1080 12/10/2025 Building 033023420130 5692 SILVERTHORN PL PREFERRED KITCHENS INC 3,135.00

PB25-1081 12/04/2025 Res - Windows & Doors 133023330067 550 ARNER AVE RENEWAL BY ANDERSEN 11,391.00

PB25-1082 12/04/2025 Res - Windows 013023410094 5723 POND DR RENEWAL BY ANDERSEN 69,374.00

PB25-1083 12/05/2025 Res - Windows 243023230019 4433 HARBOR PLACE DR PCS RESIDENTIAL 169,336.00

PB25-1084 12/12/2025 Building 233023320104 4223 BRISTOL RUN VAIL BUILDERS INC 90,000.00

PB25-1086 12/05/2025 Res - Windows & Doors 353023320079 1021 COBB RD FIREHAWK CONSTURCTION AND REMODELING 5,000.00

PB25-1088 12/16/2025 Building 243023430009 374 FLORAL DR CREATIVE CONCEPTS CONSTRUCTION INC 12,750.00
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PB25-1089 12/16/2025 Building 233023440053 710 HEATHER DR GREAT LAKES WINDOW & SIDING COM 10,000.00

PB25-1090 12/10/2025 Res - Windows & Doors 243023220033 487 HARBOR CT PCS RESIDENTIAL 106,000.00

PB25-1091 12/26/2025 Building 023023220070 1070 W ROYAL OAKS DR GBR KITCHEN & BATH 20,000.00

PB25-1092 12/19/2025 Residential Remodel 013023320175 5754 DONEGAL DR FINE LINE BUILDERS LLC 9,350.00

PB25-1093 12/22/2025 Building 233023220070 4520 BRIDGE CT NOUIS, EVAN OR SAMANTHA 1,250.00

PB25-1094 12/11/2025 Res - Door 043023430017 1755 OAKWOOD DR HERMAN HOMES INC 2,000.00

PB25-1096 12/19/2025 Building 043023430017 1755 OAKWOOD DR HERMAN HOMES INC 2,500.00

PB25-1097 12/16/2025 Commercial Roof 253023110118 4045 HODGSON RD 101 ADVANTAGE CONSTRUCTION, INC. 4,755.00

PB25-1098 12/18/2025 Residential Remodel 243023440054 191 DEMAR AVE JACK PIXLEY INC. 8,081.00

PB25-1100 12/30/2025 Res - Windows & Doors 243023140090 4346 RUSTIC PL PELLA NORTHLAND 19,786.91

PB25-1101 12/17/2025 Res - Door 023023440016 695 PINEWOOD DR MINNESOTA EXTERIORS 4,120.00

PB25-1102 12/17/2025 Res - Windows 043023430017 1755 OAKWOOD DR HERMAN HOMES INC 3,000.00

PB25-1105 12/29/2025 Res - Windows 233023420074 4255 VICTORIA N ST RENEWAL BY ANDERSEN 13,286.00

PB25-1106 12/29/2025 Res - Windows 233023310015 875 COLLEEN AVE RENEWAL BY ANDERSEN 6,052.00

PB25-1107 12/29/2025 Res - Windows 243023130052 4334 VIRGINIA AVE RENEWAL BY ANDERSEN 9,045.00

PB25-1108 12/22/2025 Res - Windows 023023230068 1085 LAWNVIEW AVE WINDOW NATION LLC 6,658.00

PB25-1109 12/22/2025 Res - Windows & Doors 143023130046 4830 LAKEVIEW DR CURB APPEAL REMODELING LLC 5,000.00

PE25-0858 12/01/2025 Electrical 353023310033 3262 RICHMOND AVE AXIS ELECTRIC AND TECHNOLOGY 5,000.00

PE25-0875 12/02/2025 Electrical 253023210037 425 DUDLEY AVE RETRO SOLUTIONS LLC 900.00

PE25-0894 12/01/2025 Electrical 363023420014 366 N OWASSO BLVD BOE ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS, INC 25,000.00

PE25-0895 12/09/2025 Electrical 233023410060 4234 HIGHLAND DR Hero Home Services LLC 260.00

PE25-0896 12/01/2025 Electrical 013023430024 325 LONG LAKE CT MCQUILLAN HOME SERVICES LLC 0.00

PE25-0897 12/02/2025 Electrical 263023330071 987 ISLAND LAKE AVE Horizon Electric Services 0.00

PE25-0898 12/11/2025 Electrical 263023120410 770 CRYSTAL AVE Wolf River Electric LLC 0.00

PE25-0899 12/02/2025 Electrical 233023310014 883 COLLEEN AVE POWERHOUSE ELECTRIC INC. 455.00

PE25-0900 12/02/2025 Electrical 033023240015 5795 RIDGE CREEK RD Advantage Electric 10,000.00

PE25-0901 12/03/2025 Electrical 243023420038 354 DAWN AVE LEBRUN ELECTRIC 2,400.00

PE25-0902 12/02/2025 Electrical 013023410046 5671 ERIK LN ERICKSON, PLUMBING HEATING AIR 5,000.00

PE25-0903 12/02/2025 Commercial Electrical 043023220008 5999 RICE CREEK PKWY # 105 Atlantic Electric 0.00

PE25-0904 12/03/2025 Electrical 013023240037 5875 EVERGREEN LN Hero Home Services LLC 260.00

PE25-0905 12/03/2025 Electrical 033023320084 1506 OAKWOOD TER HOME ENERGY CENTER 10,000.00
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PE25-0906 12/04/2025 Electrical 233023310043 923 DAWN AVE BONFE'S PLUMBING AND HEATING 0.00

PE25-0907 12/03/2025 Electrical 013023430019 315 OAK HILL DR POWERHOUSE ELECTRIC INC. 0.00

PE25-0908 12/03/2025 Electrical 243023420079 4305 VIRGINIA AVE COMPLETE ELECTRICAL SERVICES 195.00

PE25-0909 12/03/2025 Electrical 143023130061 4839 LARSON RD 4Front Energy Solutions 500.00

PE25-0910 12/04/2025 Electrical 143023240027 956 ROBINHOOD PL TW HIPSAG ELECTRIC 0.00

PE25-0911 12/04/2025 Electrical 033023120087 1309 BUCHER AVE GO ELECTRIC LLC 5,904.00

PE25-0912 12/04/2025 Electrical 243023240072 4395 SNAIL LAKE BLVD MIDWEST ELECTRIC AND GENERATOR 8,205.00

PE25-0913 12/05/2025 Electrical 113023440059 5088 ALAMEDA ST HARRISON ELECTRIC, INC 0.00

PE25-0914 12/05/2025 Electrical 143023320166 1021 CARMEL CT SPARK ELECTRIC LLC 150.00

PE25-0915 12/05/2025 Electrical 363023120040 3555 TIFFANY LN MCQUILLAN HOME SERVICES LLC 1,200.00

PE25-0916 12/08/2025 Electrical 143023410035 4745 KEVIN LN HOCHHALTER, MATTHEW OR DANA 0.00

PE25-0917 12/08/2025 Electrical 143023240016 4866 NOTTINGHAM PL RAY OF LIGHT ELECTRIC LLC 0.00

PE25-0919 12/09/2025 Commercial Electrical 263023220010 4000 LEXINGTON N AVE CITY VIEW ELECTRIC INC 0.00

PE25-0920 12/09/2025 Electrical 023023110026 721 DORIS AVE KNIGHT LIGHT ELECTRIC LLC 0.00

PE25-0921 12/09/2025 Electrical 023023240236 904 LAWNVIEW AVE SPARK ELECTRIC LLC 150.00

PE25-0922 12/09/2025 Electrical 033023210115 1347 MEADOW AVE Advantage Electric 1,700.00

PE25-0923 12/10/2025 Electrical 353023410029 708 ARBOGAST ST RUDICK ENTERPRISES INC. 0.00

PE25-0924 12/12/2025 Electrical 033023420130 5692 SILVERTHORN PL ROSEVILLE ELECTRIC 0.00

PE25-0925 12/11/2025 Electrical 233023410032 4204 HIGHLAND DR STANDAFER ELECTRIC, LLC 1,000.00

PE25-0926 12/11/2025 Electrical 233023320104 4223 BRISTOL RUN STABNER ELECTRIC 0.00

PE25-0927 12/11/2025 Electrical 353023430053 3154 VICTORIA N ST RANDY'S ELECTRIC & PLUMBING 1,000.00

PE25-0928 12/12/2025 Electrical 353023130038 3401 VICTORIA N ST SPARK ELECTRIC LLC 250.00

PE25-0929 12/12/2025 Electrical 113023410025 5181 HODGSON RD CAP ELECTRIC INC 3,000.00

PE25-0930 12/12/2025 Electrical 013023210073 5973 TURTLE LAKE RD SPARK ELECTRIC LLC 150.00

PE25-0931 12/12/2025 Electrical 233023310057 950 DAWN AVE SKYLINE ELECTRIC 0.00

PE25-0932 12/15/2025 Electrical 023023210005 979 HARDWOOD AVE POWERHOUSE ELECTRIC INC. 0.00

PE25-0933 12/12/2025 Electrical 023023210072 5980 SCENIC PL Twin City Heating & Air 1,519.56

PE25-0934 12/15/2025 Electrical 133023310029 420 TANGLEWOOD DR APOLLO ELECTRIC SERVICES, INC. 0.00

PE25-0935 12/15/2025 Electrical 243023130028 4413 HODGSON RD SKYLINE ELECTRIC 0.00

PE25-0936 12/15/2025 Electrical 243023420015 4208 HODGSON RD MIDBROD ELECTRIC INC. 0.00

PE25-0937 12/15/2025 Electrical 033023120051 1288 MEADOW CT ZERO TO ONE ELECTRIC CO LLC 3,400.00
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PE25-0938 12/16/2025 Electrical 023023440023 635 PINEWOOD DR MR ELECTRIC OF TWIN CITIES WEST METRO 0.00

PE25-0939 12/16/2025 Electrical 133023340028 495 MACKUBIN CIR Aquarius Home Services 1,671.00

PE25-0940 12/16/2025 Electrical 233023230210 4482 VICTORIA N ST MJ ELECTRIC MN, INC. 0.00

PE25-0941 12/16/2025 Electrical 353023130068 3380 VIVIAN AVE SHERMAN ELECTRIC INC 0.00

PE25-0942 12/17/2025 Electrical 013023310028 5668 WILLOW TRL POWERHOUSE ELECTRIC INC. 315.00

PE25-0944 12/19/2025 Electrical 233023340260 4169 NANCY PL Hero Home Services LLC 260.00

PE25-0945 12/21/2025 Electrical 243023120008 325 BRIDGE ST MSP PLUMBING Heating & Air 500.00

PE25-0946 12/19/2025 Electrical 023023230076 1076 LAWNVIEW AVE KRINKIE HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING 0.00

PE25-0948 12/22/2025 Electrical 143023110017 675 SCHIFSKY RD SKYLINE ELECTRIC 0.00

PE25-0949 12/22/2025 Electrical 353023140018 3418 OWASSO ST EDISON ELECTRIC 30,000.00

PE25-0950 12/22/2025 Electrical 033023110074 5924 FERNWOOD ST MARSHALL ELECTRIC 10,000.00

PE25-0951 12/24/2025 Electrical 243023430009 374 FLORAL DR NORWAY ELECTIC 1,500.00

PE25-0952 12/23/2025 Electrical 033023310096 1353 VIEWCREST RD POWERHOUSE ELECTRIC INC. 0.00

PE25-0953 12/26/2025 Electrical 353023230005 3460 HARRIET CT SPARK ELECTRIC LLC 150.00

PE25-0954 12/29/2025 Electrical 243023420026 4284 VIRGINIA AVE SPARK ELECTRIC LLC 150.00

PE25-0955 12/29/2025 Electrical 233023410062 4220 HIGHLAND DR SPARK ELECTRIC LLC 300.00

PE25-0956 12/29/2025 Electrical 013023410059 224 OAK HILL DR Aquarius Home Services 4,226.00

PE25-0957 12/30/2025 Electrical 243023110001 140 GALTIER PL Aquarius Home Services 7,798.00

PE25-0958 12/30/2025 Electrical 353023430057 3150 CHRISTOPHER LN PINNACLE ELECTRIC 2,000.00

PE25-0959 12/30/2025 Electrical 113023330003 5090 LEXINGTON N AVE SPARK ELECTRIC LLC 150.00

PE25-0960 12/30/2025 Electrical 023023240144 5799 ROBIN ST David J Freudenwald 0.00

PE25-0961 12/30/2025 Electrical 143023110031 686 SCHIFSKY RD LIVE WIRE ELECTRICAL SERVICES LLC 500.00

PE25-0963 12/31/2025 Electrical 143023240011 4824 NOTTINGHAM PL HOME ENERGY CENTER 9,000.00

PE25-0964 12/31/2025 Electrical 033023420166 5683 DUNLAP AVE SPARK ELECTRIC LLC 150.00

PE25-0965 12/31/2025 Electrical 353023130055 839 ARBOGAST ST POWERHOUSE ELECTRIC INC. 0.00

PF25-0024 12/02/2025 Fire 263023220010 4000 LEXINGTON N AVE ESCAPE FIRE PROTECTION 0.00

PF25-0025 12/11/2025 Fire 263023220010 4000 LEXINGTON N AVE CITY VIEW ELECTRIC INC 5,000.00

PF25-0026 12/22/2025 Fire 263023220011 1005 GRAMSIE RD UHL COMPANY 0.00

PF25-0027 12/16/2025 Fire 263023440007 3760 VICTORIA ST N AHERN FIRE PROTECTON 0.00

PM25-0428 12/05/2025 Mechanical 013023410018 264 POPLAR DR APOLLO HEATING AND AIR 6,250.00

PM25-0712 12/01/2025 Mechanical 233023410060 4234 HIGHLAND DR Hero Home Services LLC 17,570.00
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PM25-0713 12/05/2025 Mechanical 033023130144 5769 WILLOW LN APOLLO HEATING AND AIR 5,400.00

PM25-0714 12/05/2025 Mechanical 133023230017 572 KENT CIR APOLLO HEATING AND AIR 6,350.00

PM25-0715 12/01/2025 Mechanical 233023420089 4221 VICTORIA N ST KRINKIE HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING 0.00

PM25-0716 12/01/2025 Mechanical 233023310014 883 COLLEEN AVE BLUE OX HEATING AND AIR 7,500.00

PM25-0717 12/01/2025 Mechanical 013023420096 287 OAKWOOD DR NORTHERN HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING INC 8,800.00

PM25-0718 12/01/2025 Mechanical 253023110196 181 GRAMSIE RD VENTURE PLUMBING LLC DBA VENTURE MECHANICAL 0.00

PM25-0719 12/03/2025 Mechanical 243023420079 4305 VIRGINIA AVE HOME CARE HEATING AND AIR 0.00

PM25-0720 12/02/2025 Mechanical 013023430019 315 OAK HILL DR BLUE OX HEATING AND AIR 10,500.00

PM25-0721 12/03/2025 Mechanical 013023240037 5875 EVERGREEN LN Hero Home Services LLC 23,407.00

PM25-0722 12/03/2025 Mechanical 023023120027 760 DORIS AVE OBOYS HEATING AND AIR LLC 9,000.00

PM25-0723 12/03/2025 Mechanical 033023320084 1506 OAKWOOD TER HOME ENERGY CENTER 10,000.00

PM25-0724 12/03/2025 Mechanical 233023340195 4123 SYLVIA S LN NORTHERN HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING INC 7,650.00

PM25-0725 12/03/2025 Mechanical 1683M06030 1540 HALL ST MOBILE HOME IMPROVEMENT 0.00

PM25-0726 12/03/2025 Mechanical 023023220033 5908 ROYAL OAKS DR AIR MECHANICAL INC 1,800.00

PM25-0727 12/03/2025 Mechanical 033023420212 1330 SUNVIEW DR NORSE HEATING AND AIR INC 0.00

PM25-0728 12/04/2025 Mechanical 033023110110 5986 FERNWOOD ST APOLLO HEATING AND AIR 5,500.00

PM25-0729 12/09/2025 Commercial Mechanical 263023440007 3760 VICTORIA ST N ABSOLUTE MECHANICAL 0.00

PM25-0730 12/04/2025 Mechanical 113023410026 5169 HODGSON RD FIRESIDE HEARTH & HOME 6,851.00

PM25-0731 12/04/2025 Mechanical 363023420006 291 N OWASSO BLVD KB SERVICE CO 10,000.00

PM25-0732 12/04/2025 Mechanical 033023310080 1373 WILLOW CREEK LN G & H HEATING & AIR 0.00

PM25-0733 12/08/2025 Mechanical 043023420042 1730 LOIS DR PROFESSIONAL MECHANICAL SER 10,000.00

PM25-0734 12/05/2025 Mechanical 023023240236 904 LAWNVIEW AVE STANDARD HEATING AND A/C CO. 6,965.00

PM25-0735 12/05/2025 Mechanical 143023320166 1021 CARMEL CT HOFFMAN REFRIGERATION AND HEATING 5,777.00

PM25-0736 12/08/2025 Mechanical 233023320104 4223 BRISTOL RUN AIR MECHANICAL INC 1,151.00

PM25-0737 12/09/2025 Mechanical 233023230081 4472 VICTORIA N ST PROFESSIONAL MECHANICAL SER 10,000.00

PM25-0738 12/09/2025 Mechanical 043023240031 5804 PRAIRIE RIDGE DR NORTHERN HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING INC 3,500.00

PM25-0739 12/10/2025 Mechanical 023023210005 979 HARDWOOD AVE SEDGWICK HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING 6,693.00

PM25-0740 12/10/2025 Mechanical 243023240091 4459 SNAIL LAKE BLVD STANDARD HEATING AND A/C CO. 22,290.00

PM25-0741 12/11/2025 Mechanical 233023410062 4220 HIGHLAND DR MCQUILLAN HOME SERVICES LLC 0.00

PM25-0742 12/15/2025 Mechanical 263023330071 987 ISLAND LAKE AVE GLOWING HEARTH & HOME LLC 2,000.00

PM25-0743 12/11/2025 Mechanical 013023210073 5973 TURTLE LAKE RD STANDARD HEATING AND A/C CO. 8,627.00
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PM25-0744 12/11/2025 Mechanical 263023110069 656 EVANS CT RAY N WELTER HEATING CO 6,700.00

PM25-0745 12/11/2025 Mechanical 243023240072 4395 SNAIL LAKE BLVD MIDWEST ELECTRIC AND GENERATOR 627.00

PM25-0746 12/12/2025 Mechanical 013023230045 525 SHERWOOD RD APOLLO HEATING AND AIR 9,750.00

PM25-0747 12/15/2025 Mechanical 243023440075 149 COUNTY ROAD F W BONFE'S PLUMBING AND HEATING 0.00

PM25-0748 12/16/2025 Mechanical 353023130038 3401 VICTORIA N ST STANDARD HEATING AND A/C CO. 7,750.00

PM25-0749 12/17/2025 Mechanical 013023310028 5668 WILLOW TRL BLUE OX HEATING AND AIR 5,800.00

PM25-0750 12/17/2025 Mechanical 033023120051 1288 MEADOW CT PATTON HEATING AND AIR 0.00

PM25-0751 12/17/2025 Mechanical 243023420056 323 LILAC LN BONFE'S PLUMBING AND HEATING 0.00

PM25-0752 12/17/2025 Mechanical 363023420014 366 N OWASSO BLVD GLOWING HEARTH & HOME LLC 0.00

PM25-0753 12/17/2025 Mechanical 023023220035 1089 WEST ROYAL OAKS DR MARSH HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING 13,675.00

PM25-0754 12/22/2025 Mechanical 033023210100 5931 LEXINGTON N AVE MASTER PLUMBING SERVICES LLC 800.00

PM25-0755 12/18/2025 Mechanical 233023310039 915 COLLEEN AVE MARSH HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING 5,037.00

PM25-0756 12/19/2025 Mechanical 233023340260 4169 NANCY PL Hero Home Services LLC 16,181.00

PM25-0757 12/19/2025 Mechanical 233023230023 4402 CHURCHILL N ST PERFECTION HEATING & AIR 0.00

PM25-0758 12/19/2025 Mechanical 023023230076 1076 LAWNVIEW AVE KRINKIE HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING 0.00

PM25-0759 12/22/2025 Mechanical 033023310096 1353 VIEWCREST RD BLUE OX HEATING AND AIR 6,100.00

PM25-0760 12/23/2025 Mechanical 023023320023 5672 CHATSWORTH N ST PROFESSIONAL MECHANICAL SER 5,000.00

PM25-0761 12/23/2025 Mechanical 013023430024 325 LONG LAKE CT MCQUILLAN HOME SERVICES LLC 0.00

PM25-0762 12/23/2025 Mechanical 363023120040 3555 TIFFANY LN MCQUILLAN HOME SERVICES LLC 0.00

PM25-0763 12/23/2025 Mechanical 243023130005 303 JANSA DR PERFECTION HEATING & AIR 0.00

PM25-0764 12/26/2025 Mechanical 243023430009 374 FLORAL DR Kirt's Mechanical, LLC 1,300.00

PM25-0765 12/26/2025 Mechanical 353023330054 1056 GLENHILL ROAD VAGLE HEATING AND COOLING INC 2,800.00

PM25-0766 12/26/2025 Mechanical 113023330003 5090 LEXINGTON N AVE MARSH HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING 12,695.00

PM25-0767 12/26/2025 Mechanical 243023120008 325 BRIDGE ST MSP PLUMBING Heating & Air 18,203.40

PM25-0768 12/30/2025 Mechanical 353023230005 3460 HARRIET CT STANDARD HEATING AND A/C CO. 8,200.00

PM25-0769 12/30/2025 Mechanical 233023410062 4220 HIGHLAND DR STANDARD HEATING AND A/C CO. 18,560.00

PM25-0771 12/30/2025 Mechanical 143023110031 686 SCHIFSKY RD MN HEATING AND COOLING LLC 0.00

PM25-0772 12/30/2025 Mechanical 043023240135 5865 PRAIRIE RIDGE DR KRINKIE HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING 0.00

PM25-0773 12/30/2025 Mechanical 353023130055 839 ARBOGAST ST BWS Plumbing-Heating & AC 19,000.00

PM25-0774 12/30/2025 Mechanical 033023420166 5683 DUNLAP AVE STANDARD HEATING AND A/C CO. 6,245.00

PM25-0775 12/31/2025 Mechanical 143023240011 4824 NOTTINGHAM PL HOME ENERGY CENTER 9,000.00
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PM25-0777 12/31/2025 Mechanical 363023440008 3221 WOODBRIDGE ST STANDARD HEATING AND A/C CO. 7,425.00

PM25-0778 12/31/2025 Mechanical 023023240194 816 SHERWOOD RD STANDARD HEATING AND A/C CO. 13,260.00

PP25-0608 12/01/2025 Plumbing 013023210068 5991 TURTLE LAKE RD VECTOR SERVICES LLC 2,545.00

PP25-0610 12/02/2025 Plumbing 233023220010 4515 CHATSWORTH N ST Perfection Plumbing LLC 0.00

PP25-0614 12/01/2025 Plumbing 113023210001 866 COUNTY ROAD I W COMMERS CONDITIONED WATER 4,899.00

PP25-0616 12/02/2025 Plumbing 043023210080 5931 PRAIRIE RIDGE DR FIRST CLASS PLUMBING LLC 1,500.00

PP25-0617 12/02/2025 Plumbing 263023330071 987 ISLAND LAKE AVE ACCURATE PLUMBING INC 0.00

PP25-0618 12/02/2025 Plumbing 233023310014 883 COLLEEN AVE Paul Bunyan Plumbing LLC 1,500.00

PP25-0619 12/03/2025 Plumbing 043023240035 5812 PRAIRIE RIDGE DR AIR MECHANICAL INC 2,692.00

PP25-0620 12/03/2025 Plumbing 043023430110 5564 SCHUTTA RD STEWART PLUMBING 0.00

PP25-0621 12/03/2025 Plumbing 143023130061 4839 LARSON RD 4Front Energy Solutions 1,000.00

PP25-0622 12/04/2025 Plumbing 023023320145 1060 SHERWOOD RD SOUTHTOWN PLUMBING, INC. 1,800.00

PP25-0623 12/05/2025 Plumbing 353023140018 3418 OWASSO ST NORTHERN HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING INC 1,744.00

PP25-0624 12/05/2025 Plumbing 013023320175 5754 DONEGAL DR SALZER PLUMBING 1,800.00

PP25-0625 12/09/2025 Plumbing 263023140003 660 GRAMSIE RD DEANS HOME SERVICES 0.00

PP25-0626 12/09/2025 Plumbing 353023410035 737 AMBER DR KOHLER CO DBA KOHLER SERVICES 0.00

PP25-0627 12/11/2025 Plumbing 143023440003 646 MOUND AVE PROFESSIONAL MECHANICAL SER 3,500.00

PP25-0628 12/11/2025 Plumbing 233023320078 1046 WESTCLIFF CURV KRINKIE HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING 2,300.00

PP25-0629 12/11/2025 Plumbing 013023430012 344 OAKWOOD DR NORTHERN HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING INC 1,495.00

PP25-0630 12/11/2025 Plumbing 113023320061 5204 OXFORD N ST BONFE'S PLUMBING AND HEATING 0

PP25-0631 12/16/2025 Plumbing 243023230012 4442 HARBOR PLACE DR URBAN PINE PLUMBING AND MECHANICAL 1,000

PP25-0632 12/15/2025 Commercial Plumbing 263023220017 4066 LEXINGTON AVE MAJOR MECHANICAL INC. 0

PP25-0633 12/16/2025 Plumbing 353023130037 3413 VICTORIA N ST BONFE'S PLUMBING AND HEATING 0

PP25-0634 12/16/2025 Plumbing 243023230012 4442 HARBOR PLACE DR DANIEL O HAGEN TR 0

PP25-0635 12/17/2025 Plumbing 143023420091 4768 ANDERSON LN PROFESSIONAL MECHANICAL SER 2,500

PP25-0636 12/17/2025 Plumbing 243023120044 4466 HODGSON RD WARNERS STELLIAN CO,INC 2,300

PP25-0637 12/17/2025 Plumbing 133023330024 4652 KENT ST MSP PLUMBING Heating & Air 3,000

PP25-0638 12/19/2025 Plumbing 353023320020 1006 TILLER LN COMMERS CONDITIONED WATER 1,799

PP25-0639 12/19/2025 Plumbing 13023310041 5691 BIRCH TRL Paul Bunyan Plumbing LLC 3,600

PP25-0640 12/22/2025 Plumbing 233023320104 4223 BRISTOL RUN JOSEPH EDHOLM 0

PP25-0641 12/23/2025 Plumbing 243023430009 374 FLORAL DR PETERSON PLUMBING LLC 3,500
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PP25-0642 12/22/2025 Plumbing 43023430017 1755 OAKWOOD DR F G WAGNER PLUMBING AND HEATING INC 3,000

PP25-0643 12/26/2025 Plumbing 13023310034 5663 BIRCH TRL Hero Home Services LLC 3,840

PP25-0644 12/26/2025 Plumbing 143023110057 684 SUNSET CT MSP PLUMBING Heating & Air 4,550

PP25-0645 12/26/2025 Plumbing 233023320017 4291 WESTON WAY MSP PLUMBING Heating & Air 3,200

PP25-0646 12/29/2025 Plumbing 263023110068 660 EVANS CT GENZ-RYAN PLUMBING & HEATING 4,449

PP25-0647 12/30/2025 Plumbing 33023330043 1570 OAKWOOD DR Paul Bunyan Plumbing LLC 2,600

PROW25-0164 12/02/2025 Right of Way 999999999999 ROW 2025 XCEL ENERGY 0

PROW25-0176 12/02/2025 Right of Way 999999999999 ROW 2025 TREE TRUST 0

PROW25-0186 12/03/2025 Right of Way 999999999999 ROW 2025 XCEL ENERGY 0

PROW25-0187 12/03/2025 Right of Way 999999999999 ROW 2025 XCEL ENERGY 0

PROW25-0188 12/11/2025 Right of Way 999999999999 ROW 2025 TREE TRUST 0

PROW25-0189 12/19/2025 Right of Way 999999999999 ROW 2025 XCEL ENERGY 0

PROW25-0190 12/31/2025 Right of Way 999999999999 ROW 2025 LUMEN/CENTURYLINK 0

PSW25-0062 12/04/2025 Sewer/Water 233023440072 4132 VICTORIA N ST THEIS CONTRACTING CO 0

PSW25-0063 12/15/2025 Sewer/Water 263023220017 4066 LEXINGTON AVE MAJOR MECHANICAL INC. 0

PSW25-0064 12/29/2025 Sewer/Water 363023440004 191 EDGEWATER AVE ROTO ROOTER SERVICES COMPANY 0

PSW25-0065 12/30/2025 Sewer/Water 113023320011 5208 OXFORD N ST CLASSIC CONSTRUCTION INC 0

PTA25-0002 12/30/2025 Tower/Antenna 263023430005 745 COUNTY ROAD E W AT&T 0

PZ25-0268 12/18/2025 Zoning 263023330070 993 ISLAND LAKE AVE NICK GOSSLING 0

PZ25-0269 12/01/2025 Zoning 263023110043 4026 EVERGREEN PL BRITTANY BLESENER 0


